000004 | 00002866 | Front

570
571
572

573
574

575
576

577

578

579

580
581
582
583
584
585

586

587
588
589
590
591

592

593

594

595

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CIDDD Exhibit P-0386 Page 1

was okay and apologize that he didn't give him more warning to me
makes, you know, makes the whole thing a little bit more
understandable | guess

Okay so who called, so you're saying that Mr. DUNPHY’s brother
called

Right, so Mr. DUNPHY'’s brother is a friend of one of the RNC
officers

Oh
Who Joey works with
Okay

And ah, when he heard what happened later that day, he called that
RNC officer, ahm, and expressed sincere concern for my husband,
for Joey, ahm, not at all angry, he, he was, the brother of Mr.
DUNPHY was very apparently and obviously I'm getting this
information third hand from Joey from the RNC officer from the
brother

Yeah

But was very, ahm, you know, apologetic that he didn’t warn him,
that he should go with another officer, ahm, that, you know, he
didn’t warm him that his brother could be violent and, ahm, | guess
he was, you know, just very, ahm, happy that it, the situation wasn't
the other way around

You know who the, which brother it was
Ah, | think he lives next door
Oh okay, the one next door

Yeah




000004 | 00002867 | Front

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603,

604

605

606

607

608

609
610

611

612
613
614
615
616
617

618

619

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NiPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CST. NIPPARD:

L.SMYTH:

CIDDD Exhibit P-0386 Page 2

Who was he

The one that Joey had spoken to before he went to
Oh, okay

See Mr. DUNPHY

Who was the RNC officer that he was friends with
Ahm...

If you remember

Mike ADAMS, is it ADAMS

There is a Mike ADAMS, | know that

Is he a canine guy, do you know

That I'm not sure, | think he maybe used to be
Okay

Yeah

So it, that, that might be the right name, now | could be completely
confusing that name

Okay

But he used to be or is one of the canine guys, ahm, but he’s, yeah,
so he was, he was friends with, with that guy and then he
subsequently called Joey and said you know | just wanted to let you
know that the brother is really happy that you're okay and that, you
know, and when you get sincere concern like that from the family
immediately after they’'ve been told that this happened

Yeah

It has to, it has to mean something

3[Page





