<ul><li>570</li><li>571</li><li>572</li></ul>		was okay and apologize that he didn't give him more warning to me makes, you know, makes the whole thing a little bit more understandable I guess
573 574	CST. NIPPARD:	Okay so who called, so you're saying that Mr. DUNPHY's brother called
575 576	L.SMYTH:	Right, so Mr. DUNPHY's brother is a friend of one of the RNC officers
577	CST. NIPPARD:	Oh
578	L.SMYTH:	Who Joey works with
579	CST. NIPPARD:	Okay
580 581 582 583 584 585	L.SMYTH:	And ah, when he heard what happened later that day, he called that RNC officer, ahm, and expressed sincere concern for my husband, for Joey, ahm, not at all angry, he, he was, the brother of Mr. DUNPHY was very apparently and obviously I'm getting this information third hand from Joey from the RNC officer from the brother
586	CST. NIPPARD:	Yeah
587 588 589 590 591	L.SMYTH:	But was very, ahm, you know, apologetic that he didn't warn him, that he should go with another officer, ahm, that, you know, he didn't warm him that his brother could be violent and, ahm, I guess he was, you know, just very, ahm, happy that it, the situation wasn't the other way around
592	CST. NIPPARD:	You know who the, which brother it was
593	L.SMYTH:	Ah, I think he lives next door
594	CST. NIPPARD:	Oh okay, the one next door
595	L.SMYTH:	Yeah

596	CST. NIPPARD:	Who was he
597	L.SMYTH:	The one that Joey had spoken to before he went to
598	CST. NIPPARD:	Oh, okay
599	L.SMYTH:	See Mr. DUNPHY
600	CST. NIPPARD:	Who was the RNC officer that he was friends with
601	L.SMYTH:	Ahm
602	CST. NIPPARD:	If you remember
603,	L.SMYTH:	Mike ADAMS, is it ADAMS
604	CST. NIPPARD:	There is a Mike ADAMS, I know that
605	L.SMYTH:	Is he a canine guy, do you know
606	CST. NIPPARD:	That I'm not sure, I think he maybe used to be
607	L.SMYTH:	Okay
608	CST. NIPPARD:	Yeah
609 610	L.SMYTH:	So it, that, that might be the right name, now I could be completely confusing that name
611	CST. NIPPARD:	Okay
612 613 614 615 616 617	L.SMYTH:	But he used to be or is one of the canine guys, ahm, but he's, yeah, so he was, he was friends with, with that guy and then he subsequently called Joey and said you know I just wanted to let you know that the brother is really happy that you're okay and that, you know, and when you get sincere concern like that from the family immediately after they've been told that this happened
618	CST. NIPPARD:	Yeah
619	L.SMYTH:	It has to, it has to mean something